Specification SheetTile Insert Floor Grates
100mm
As per specification
100mm
Tile Insert Floor Grate
CODE:
 XTIS-90038          900mm Tile Insert Channel (38mm Outlet)
XTIS-90076 900mm Tile Insert Channel (76mm Outlet)
XTIS-100038          1000mm Tile Insert Channel (38mm Outlet)
XTIS-100076 1000mm Tile Insert Channel (76mm Outlet)
XTIS-120076 1200mm Tile Insert Channel (76mm Outlet)
External Tray
32mm
Outlet
Internal Tray
12mm